
St. Philip’s Lutheran Church & School 
 August  2024  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
    1  

 
2  
 

3  
 

4  
Worship 
10:30AM 
Guest Pastor  
Jack Vogel 
 
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
Gym Floor 
Waxed 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
Worship 
w/communion 
10:30AM 
Guest Pastor 
Michael Berg 

12  
 

13  
  

14 
Parent/Teacher 
Back-to school 
Meetings 
 
 

15  
Parent/Teacher 
Back-to school 
Meetings 
  

16  
 

17  
 

18  
Worship 
10:30AM 
 
Faculty 
Installation 
and 
Fellowship 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
First day of  
24-25 school 
year 
 
Chapel 8:15AM 
Everyone is 
welcome!! 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
Worship 
w/communion 
10:30AM 
 
Board of 
Education 
11:45AM 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
Chapel 8:15AM 
Everyone is 
welcome!! 
 

29  
 

30  
No School – 
Labor Day 
Weekend 

31  
 

 


